CARLTON SHOWBAND ORDER FORM

www.carltonshowband.com

NAME: ADDRESS:

APT # CITY: PROV/STATE
POSTAL CODE/ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS AMT ENCLOSED

PAY BY: CHEQUE MONEY ORDER

(NEW) E-TRANSFER

PAY PAL

All CD’s sell for $ 20.00 with the Exception of Fred White (Then & Now) $ 25.00 Price Include Shipping & Handling.

Please allow up to 3 Weeks for Delivery.

Circle the Number of the Item you wish to Order & the Number of Copies, Example: If you wish to Purchase 2 Copies of Carlton Country (# 8) Circle # 2,

Plus add the number of copies. For One Copy, just Circle the ltem Number

For Photos Circle: Colour @ $ 4.00 each or B & W @ $3.00/ each Both include Shipping & Handling

DVD of CSB Farewell Performance is 90 minutes of music taped live at the Sanderson Centre, Brantford, ON ‘$20.00

& Handling

Souvenir Booklet of the Final Tour “The Legacy Will Live On” is a 16 Page mini-history of the CSB (1963-1996) $ 7.00

& Handling

MAKE PAYMENT To: F.WHITE, 62 KIMBARK DRIVE, BRAMPTON, ON L6X 2A4

IF ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS, PHONE 905-454-5848 OR EMAIL

1. THE MERRY PLOUGHBOY 1966
2 .THE CARLTON SHOWBAND 1967
3. ANIGHT AT THE PUB 1967
4. ON TOUR 1968
5. CSB AT THE PIG ‘n” WHISTLE 1969
6. TIME GENTLEMEN PLEASE 1970
7. CSB SPECIAL 1971
8. CARLTON COUNTRY 1972
9. BY REQUEST (IF YOUR IRISH) 1973
10. SING IRISHMAN SING 1975
11. ANY DREM WILL DO 1975
12. FIRST CHOICE (NEW) 1975
13 .ONE UP ON THE WORLD 1976
14 .HERE WE GO AGAIN 1977
15. 20 GOSPEL FAVOURITES 1977
16 .SIXTEEN MOST REQUESTED 1978

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

whitehouse62@rogers.com

HARD TIMES

BACK TO THE SOD

THREE STEPS TO HEAVEN

REFLECTIONS

WE WISH YOU A MERRY CHRISTMAS

CSB 25™ ANNIVERSARY

CATCH THE SPIRIT

THE LEGEND LIVES ON

TRIBUTE TO NEWFOUNDLAND

25 ALL TIME FAVOURITES  (30™ ANNIV)

20 ALL TIME GOSPEL FAVOURITES

CARLTON SHOWBAND FAMILY CHRISTMAS
JOHNNY PATTERSON (WHEN WE WERE YOUNG)
F. WHITE/ M. MC COY (AT THE RED ROSE CAFE)

FRED WHITE (THEN & NOW, 3 CD SET $25.00)

. CARLTON SHOWBAND GOSPEL LIVE

1979

1980

1982

1985

1986

1988

1990

1991

1992

1993

1993

1994

1992

2000

2008

2008

Includes Shipping

Includes Shipping

NOTE: # 12 HAS JUST BEEN A RECENTLY DISCOVERED ALBUM FROM 1975. TITLE IS: CSB FIRST CHOICE: IT INCLUDES THE 22 SONGS/TUNES FROM 8 OF THE

ORIGINAL MEMBERS FROM THE PIG ‘n WHISTLE DAYS

MEDLEY, SING IRISHMAN SING, FORTY SHADES OF GREEN, BLACK VELVET BAND, SEVEN DRUNKEN NIGHTS, BONNIE WEE JEANNIE MC COLL, OLD JOHNNY BUCCA,
MY PRAYER, SELECTION OF JIGS, 21 YEARS, LITTLE PAL, ROLL IT AROUND IN YOUR MIND, WAITRESS, WAITRESS, WHITE WASH GABLE, DANNY BOY, THE SCHOLAR
AND MISS THORNTON REELS, BIDDY MC GRAW, MIKES KATHLEEN, PRETTY BROWN EYES, RED HAIRED MARY, | BELIEVE, NOTHING LIKE A NEWFOUNDLANDER,

$20.00

INCLUDES SHIPPING & HANDLING


http://www.carltonshowband.com/
mailto:whitehouse62@rogers.com




