CARLTON SHOWBAND ORDER FORM

www.carltonshowband.com

NAME:	ADDRESS:				
APT #CITY:	PROV/STAT	re			
POSTAL CODE/ZIP CODE	PHONE NU	MBER	-		
EMAIL ADDRESS	AMT ENCLO	DSED			
PAY BY: CHEQUEMONEY ORDER	(NEW) E-TRAN	SFERPAY PAL	-		
All CD's sell for \$ 20.00 with the Exception of Fred White (Then & Now) \$ 25.00 Price Include Shipping & Handling.					
Please allow up to 3 Weeks for Delivery.					
Circle the Number of the Item you wish to Order & the Number of Copies, Example: If you wish to Purchase 2 Copies of Carlton Country (# 8) Circle # 2,					
Plus add the number of copies. For One Co	py, just Circle the Ite	m Number			
For Photos Circle: Colour @ \$ 4.00 each or B & W @ \$ 3.00/ each Both include Shipping & Handling					
DVD of CSB Farewell Performance is 90 minutes of music taped live at the Sanderson Centre, Brantford, ON '\$20.00 Includes Shipping & Handling					
Souvenir Booklet of the Final Tour "The Legacy Will Live On" is a 16 Page mini-history of the CSB (1963-1996) \$ 7.00Includes Shipping & Handling					
MAKE PAYMENT To: F.WHITE, 62 KIMBARK DRIVE, BRAMPTON, ON L6X 2A4					
IF ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS, PHONE	905-454-5848 OR EM	AIL whitehouse62@rogers.	<u>com</u>		
1. THE MERRY PLOUGHBOY	1966	17. HARD TIMES	19	79	
2 .THE CARLTON SHOWBAND	1967	18. BACK TO THE SOD	19	80	
3. A NIGHT AT THE PUB	1967	19. THREE STEPS TO HEAVEN	19	82	

2 .THE CARLTON SHOWBAND	1967	18. BACK TO THE SOD	1980
3. A NIGHT AT THE PUB	1967	19. THREE STEPS TO HEAVEN	1982
4. ON TOUR	1968	20. REFLECTIONS	1985
5. CSB AT THE PIG 'n' WHISTLE	1969	21. WE WISH YOU A MERRY CHRISTMAS	1986
6. TIME GENTLEMEN PLEASE	1970	22. CSB 25 TH ANNIVERSARY	1988
7. CSB SPECIAL	1971	23. CATCH THE SPIRIT	1990
8. CARLTON COUNTRY	1972	24. THE LEGEND LIVES ON	1991
9. BY REQUEST (IF YOUR IRISH)	1973	25. TRIBUTE TO NEWFOUNDLAND	1992
10. SING IRISHMAN SING	1975	26. 25 ALL TIME FAVOURITES (30 TH ANNIV)	1993
11. ANY DREM WILL DO	1975	27. 20 ALL TIME GOSPEL FAVOURITES	1993
12. FIRST CHOICE (NEW)	1975	28. CARLTON SHOWBAND FAMILY CHRISTMAS	1994
13 .ONE UP ON THE WORLD	1976	29. JOHNNY PATTERSON (WHEN WE WERE YOUNG)	1992
14 .HERE WE GO AGAIN	1977	30. F. WHITE/ M. MC COY (AT THE RED ROSE CAFÉ)	2000
15. 20 GOSPEL FAVOURITES	1977	31. FRED WHITE (THEN & NOW, 3 CD SET \$25.00)	2008
16 .SIXTEEN MOST REQUESTED	1978	32. CARLTON SHOWBAND GOSPEL LIVE	2008

NOTE: # 12 HAS JUST BEEN A RECENTLY DISCOVERED ALBUM FROM 1975. TITLE IS: CSB FIRST CHOICE: IT INCLUDES THE 22 SONGS/TUNES FROM 8 OF THE ORIGINAL MEMBERS FROM THE PIG 'n WHISTLE DAYS

MEDLEY, SING IRISHMAN SING, FORTY SHADES OF GREEN, BLACK VELVET BAND, SEVEN DRUNKEN NIGHTS, BONNIE WEE JEANNIE MC COLL, OLD JOHNNY BUCCA, MY PRAYER, SELECTION OF JIGS, 21 YEARS, LITTLE PAL, ROLL IT AROUND IN YOUR MIND, WAITRESS, WAITRESS, WHITE WASH GABLE, DANNY BOY, THE SCHOLAR AND MISS THORNTON REELS, BIDDY MC GRAW, MIKES KATHLEEN, PRETTY BROWN EYES, RED HAIRED MARY, I BELIEVE, NOTHING LIKE A NEWFOUNDLANDER,